SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s). 8991-8994/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/03/2016 in CRLA No. 933/2005 04/03/2016 in CRLA No. 461/2005 04/03/2016 in CRLA No. 712/2005 04/03/2016 in CRLA No. 797/2005 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

AJITH KUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/05/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

Post CRLMP Nos. 8991-8994 of 2016 along with CRLMP No.

8626 of 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera)

AR-cum-PS

Court Master

(CRLMP No. 8626 of 2016 is listed on 13.05.2016 before Hon'ble

Mr. Justice N.V.Ramana in Chambers)